
ST GREGS 254

MD BUS & COACH
254 St Helens to St Gregorys High Sch

AM

Derbyshire Hill Road 07:40

New Bold 07:50

Burtonwood Post office 07:58

Callands St David's Drive 08:10

Westbrook ASDA 08:15

Chapelford Pub 08:20

Old Hall Shops - Old Hall Road 08:25

St Gregory's School Cromwell Ave 08:30
TIME TABLE 6th Sepember 2021

PM

St Gregory's School   15:15

Old Hall Shops - Old Hall Road 15:20

Chapelford Pub 15:25

Westbrook ASDA 15:30

Callands St David's Drive 15:35

BURTONWOOD 15:47

NEWBOLD 15:55

Derbyshire Hill Road 16:05


